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OPEN HOUSE - SAT., NOV. 20, 2-4 P.M.
201 EATON STREET, GEORGETOWN
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PRICELESS RAVINE!!!
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Lots like this are truly rare. A crescent location even more rare! | \\EEEEE T
| Together they are priceless! Five bedrooms, main floor family 4 - g
| | room with walkout to the miles of yard and ravine; hardwood

‘| under broadloom; plus an eat-in kitchen. A wonderful family N ; T 7 _' NEW OWNERS NEEDED...
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.for this lovely 2340 sq. ft. home built by Fernbrook in South
Georgetown. Four bedrooms including lovely master with 5 pc.
ensuite. Upgraded kit. cabinets. Coffered ceiling in dining room.
Family room and kitchen eating area share a double-sided fireplace
for those cold winter nights! Call us for an appointment to view the

many upgrades in this hoe* 04-679-30
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| home, freshly painted inside and ready to decorate with your

| own flare. Don't miss this opportunity to own this fabulous
| piece of land right in town. Priced at $374,900. More pictures | *‘*“'
and the lot on our website. 04-691-30 L
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|-| ALTON LTD., RE ALTOR 2 & LA TP .,
PEACE AND TRANQUILITY CAN BE YOURS... | THE BEST OF BOTH WORLDS...

s 1T T R R in this lovingly upgraded century home. A private country
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in this wonderfully private home situated on a stunning 2 acre
lot on the outskirts of Georgetown. The home is a 2100 sq. ft.
four bedroom raised bungalow with over 1000 sq. ft. in the
finished lower level. Two reclaimed brick fireplaces, one with,
airtight insert, to enjoy on those cold winter days! The vard is a
nature lover’s delight in all four seasons. Call us for an

appointment to view this special property. 04-624-30

setting close to all the conveniences of town, and with the
added bonus of municipal water. All the charm of a
century home with many modern upgrades including a
fantastic kitchen! Separate self-contained living quarters
on the upper level perfect for a teenager’s retreat or
overnight guests. Call us to explore all the possibilities in
this one-of-a-kind property! 04-601-30
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DOWNTOWN PROFESSIONAL/OFFICE SPACE FOR LEASE

Approx. 1600 sq. ft. open concept space for lease in restored stone
building available immediately. Space is at street level. Two
washrooms, one separate 12 x 15 office. $1800 per month includes

heat. Tenant to pay hydro. 04-692-30
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Want an agent who

C[\;I-IAF"I!EQIE*A L 4 wurlfs hard for you?
‘Sales Rop. |t S Gemeacall | | EESTIETIE L

i ULTIMATE XMAS GIFT!! “Sales
. “Charleston” custom built 3 bed- - HED

877 8262 524 o room raised bungalow on 2 acres
5. .4 st e g | In estate development!!! Granite

Pl - e gl e = % counters! Cathedral ceiling in fami- 905 oy . : .
905 @ o 8 ge 0 U * Great open concept layout w/large principal rooms ~ * Crown moulding, wainscotting, upgraded carpet &

i e T SiiE & 8§ | |y room w/long country views!! g :
875 8262 cel B 1 = ; B \\alkout from master to.deck com- 877 8262 * Large eat-in kitchen w/pantry overlooks family room - under pad
et e L * Mn fir laundry w/cupboards, shoe closet & garage ~ *Fully fenced & nicely landscaped w/French curbs

plete w/hot tub! 15 mins. to 401. it
Don’t miss out on this deal!! mmm—— 111 GCCESS * Walking distance to schools, parks, rec centre &

Call Christina Matesic* ROYAL LEPAGE °Large mstr Bdr wisitting area, 2 closets & 5-pc ensuite plazas
905-877-8262 (24 Hr) e e LTI More information & slide show at www.royallepage.ca/id/1249464
1-866-865-8262 Y Call Susan® to see this great family home!
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ROYAL LEPAGE
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Meadowtowne Realty
Independently Owned & Operated Broker




